1ST LEG CLASS
AHC

A W N R

O 00 NO UL B WN -

e e el e =
0O NOUL A WN RO

MSR

NAME

ERIC SIBERT
JOE NAME
MICHAEL STARK
JAIMIE YOUNG

JOSH STEWART
SEAN HATZELL

CINDY OVERMAN
CARRIE BURKETT

MELISSA NEAL
BROOKE HATZELL

JASON REESE
JAMES GOBLE
SCOTT HINES
COREY SPANGLE
RYAN GARDNER
JOSH MAHONEY
MATT MORGAN
CHRIS JACKSON
TREVOR ROWLAND
CODY DONER
AARON COLLINS
ALLEN SILLS

CRAIG FULK

NICK LEISURE
CORY SUMMERS
CHRIS MAXWELL
TIM KORDYL
JASON HATHAWAY

DOUG HILL
DOUG GIRT
FRED HATHAWAY

JORDAN SMITH
TRAVIS JOHNSON

SCORE

303
281
269
267

245
235

288
276

291
288

308
299
299
297
293
289
287
287
286
284
282
279
275
265
265
258
236
198

288
288
258

298
285
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MONEY
4X7=28
S 28.00

2X7=14
$14.00

2X7=14
S 14.00

2X7=14

18X 7 =$126
$63.00
$37.80
$25.20

3X7=%21
$10.50
$10.50

3X7=%21
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MATT BECK

RODNEY JOHNSON
JOHN H MORELAND

EDDIE CANSLER
BRUCE ZOSCHNICK
BRUCE KNICK

BOB HILL

TERRY GRIFFIN
KENNY PURK
SCOTT DAUGHERTY
DAN HUMES

TIM DONER

EILEEN HUMES
DIANA GOODWIN

RON SMITHSON
DOUG BICE
STEVE OVERMAN

FLOYD GIRT

LARRY NEAL

TANNER BALLINGER
IAN REESE
SETH BALDWIN

272

255
243

303
297
293
286
263
262
262
248

273

290
228

299
295
264

217

301

309
303
233

13
13
11
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2X7=%14
$14.00

8X7=%56
$33.60
$22.40

1X7=9%7
$7.00

2X7=%14
$14.00

3X7=%21
$21.00

1X7=9%7
$7.00

1X7=97
$7.00

MEDAL
MEDAL
MEDAL



2ND LEG CLASS NAME SCORE X's MONEY



1ST LEG CLASS NAME SCORE X'S

AHC
1 ERIC SIBERT 303 11
2 JOE NAME 281 9
3 MICHAEL STARK 269 3
4 JAIMIE YOUNG 267 4
BBO
1 JOSH STEWART 245 5
2 SEAN HATZELL 235 2
FBR
1 CINDY OVERMAN 288 5
2 CARRIE BURKETT 276 7
FHC
1 MELISSA NEAL 291 8
2 BROOKE HATZELL 288 10
HC
1 JASON REESE 308 12
2 JAMES GOBLE 299 9
3 SCOTT HINES 299 9
4 COREY SPANGLE 297 7
5 RYAN GARDNER 293 11
6 JOSH MAHONEY 289 9
7 MATT MORGAN 287 12
8 CHRIS JACKSON 287 6
9 TREVOR ROWLAND 286 4
10 CODY DONER 284 5
11 AARON COLLINS 282 5
12 ALLEN SILLS 279 4
13 CRAIG FULK 275 5
14 NICK LEISURE 265 8
15 CORY SUMMERS 265 8
16 CHRIS MAXWELL 258 3
17 TIM KORDYL 236 3
18 JASON HATHAWAY 198 2
MSR
1 DOUG HILL 288
DOUG GIRT 288 6
3 FRED HATHAWAY 258 2
MBO
1 JORDAN SMITH 298 10
TRAVIS JOHNSON 285 7
3 MATT BECK 272 7
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SMC

SPM
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RODNEY JOHNSON
JOHN H MORELAND

EDDIE CANSLER
BRUCE ZOSCHNICK
BRUCE KNICK

BOB HILL

TERRY GRIFFIN
KENNY PURK
SCOTT DAUGHERTY
DAN HUMES

TIM DONER

EILEEN HUMES
DIANA GOODWIN

RON SMITHSON
DOUG BICE
STEVE OVERMAN

FLOYD GIRT

LARRY NEAL

TANNER BALLINGER
IAN REESE
SETH BALDWIN

255
243

303
297
293
286
263
262
262
248

273

290
228

299
295
264

217

301

309
303
233

13
13
11
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IBO QUALIFIERS
55X 85 =$275



